
Landesmeisterschaft 2018
09.06.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.41.74
Auflage KK-Gewehr 50m Diopter/ZF Senioren III Seite: 1

Stand: 09.06.2018 20:25 Uhr Gesamt

1 KI 005257SchV Hubertus Kiel 922,2 Ringen

1355 Petersen, Werner 306,5
1354 Probst, Helmut 305,5
1353 Weinreich, Peter 310,2

2 KI 005241Alte Gaardener Gilde I 895,7 Ringen

1312 Banditt, Jan 297,9
1310 Laser-Glasenapp, Klaus-Peter 302,3
1307 Wörpel, Gerd 295,5

3 SL 003127SchV Tarp I 893,5 Ringen

1031 Heydemann, Gert 306,0
1030 Hirschbeck, Ernst 287,8
1029 König, Heinz 299,7

4 OH 008323SchV 64 Großenbrode M.II. 890,6 Ringen

1558 Gülck, Christel 308,3
1559 Petzold, Petria 297,2
1564 Wagner, Wolfgang 285,1

5 RZ 011405SchV Breitenfelde I 889,3 Ringen

1840 Grader, Herbert 296,0
1839 Graf, Peter 298,2
1838 Wirschal, Anton 295,1

6 OH 008327Schwartauer SchG M.I. 882,6 Ringen

1596 Nehmert, Horst 294,2
1595 Kalkenings, Magaret-Eva 295,0
1593 Oellrich, Eberhard 293,4

7 HE 015501SchG Burg 881,9 Ringen

2183 Staack, Klaus 296,9
2187 Strate, Gerd 288,7
2184 Welz, Klaus 296,3



Auflage KK-Gewehr 50m Diopter/ZFStand: 09.06.2018,20:25 Uhr    Seite: 2 1.41.74

8 IZ 014476MSC Siethwende M.II. 881,7 Ringen

2145 Pethahn, Günter 298,7
2144 Klann, Eckehard 291,1
2143 Scheel, Erika 291,9

9 SL 003127SchV Tarp II 881,5 Ringen

1039 Heydemann, Elsbeth 290,7
1043 Jürgensen, Hans-Christian 292,0
1041 Puschke, Heike 298,8

10 OD 012421Ahrensburger SchG I 873,2 Ringen

1886 Sobotke, Siegbert 287,3
1883 Sietz, Claus 293,1
1907 Rohde, Gerd Peter 292,8

11 IZ 014476MSC Siethwende M.I. 872,1 Ringen

2142 Malekaitis, Hermann-Albert 290,7
2140 Moeller, Hans-Peter 289,7
2138 Thormählen, Ulrich 291,7

12 SL 003170VfL Eiche Idstedt I 868,9 Ringen

1130 Jansen, Helga 294,3
1129 Mund, Brigitte 283,3
1128 Rölke, Elfriede 291,3

13 OH 008323SchV 64 Großenbrode M.III. 865,4 Ringen

1561 Gülck, Jasper 293,8
1565 Holst, Jutta 293,4
1560 Bausch, Lore 278,2

14 SE 009374SchG Goldener Hahn 863,4 Ringen

1724 Lüdemann, Hubert 284,7
1723 Göttsch, Dörte 292,7
1728 Viehmeister, Heinz 286,0

15 PI 013453SchV Rellingen 860,3 Ringen

2046 Neuhoff, Fritz Hermann 281,6
2059 Larsen, Gerhard 297,4
2055 Moewius, Horst 281,3

16 PL 007279SSG Lutterbek 836,3 Ringen

1424 Meller, Irene 271,4
1422 Meller, Walter 268,3
1423 Woltmann, Karsten 296,6



Landesmeisterschaft 2018
09.06.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.41.74
Auflage KK-Gewehr 50m Diopter/ZF Senioren III Seite: 1

Stand: 09.06.2018 20:25 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1353 Weinreich, Peter KI 00... SchV Hubertus Kiel 102,8 104,6 102,8 310,2

2 1310 Laser-Glasenapp, Klaus-... KI 00... Alte Gaardener Gilde I 100,0 100,4 101,9 302,3

3 1869 Brokmann, Gerd RZ 0... VfL Schönberg 100,5 97,6 103,1 301,2

4 2059 Larsen, Gerhard PI 01... SchV Rellingen 96,5 100,8 100,1 297,4

5 1133 Koitzsch, Alfred SL 00... VfL Eiche Idstedt 101,6 97,6 98,1 297,3

6 2183 Staack, Klaus HE 0... SchG Burg 101,0 97,8 98,1 296,9

7 2112 Otto, Hans-Peter PI 01... TSV Holm -Abt. Schießen- 100,9 99,4 96,1 296,4

8 2184 Welz, Klaus HE 0... SchG Burg 98,0 101,0 97,3 296,3

9 2127 Rogge, Fritz IZ 01... Kellinghusener SchG 100,6 97,4 97,2 295,2
10 1593 Oellrich, Eberhard OH 0... Schwartauer SchG M.I. 95,8 96,4 101,2 293,4
11 2186 Skeip, Klaus-Dieter HE 0... SchG Burg 97,3 95,5 100,3 293,1
12 1883 Sietz, Claus OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 98,3 99,7 95,1 293,1
13 2138 Thormählen, Ulrich IZ 01... MSC Siethwende M.I. 94,3 95,6 101,8 291,7
14 2154 Hein, Reimer IZ 01... Lola Sportschützen 96,0 100,5 94,4 290,9
15 2140 Moeller, Hans-Peter IZ 01... MSC Siethwende M.I. 97,8 96,7 95,2 289,7
16 2187 Strate, Gerd HE 0... SchG Burg 95,7 94,4 98,6 288,7
17 1430 Rahlf, Hans PL 00... SGem Hohenfelde Schützensparte 96,6 92,6 96,7 285,9
18 1783 Ohst, Peter HL 01... Lübecker SpSch 95,0 96,3 94,5 285,8
19 1564 Wagner, Wolfgang OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode M.II. 93,9 93,6 97,6 285,1
20 1724 Lüdemann, Hubert SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn 92,5 94,4 97,8 284,7
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